Employee Compensation Information
W-2 Medicare Wages For Calendar Year 2018

Wages

Insurance:
Health/Dental/Vision
Life Insurance
AD&D
Short Term Disability

Long Term Disability

Other:
FICA

Workers' Comp
Retirement

TOTAL COMPENSATION

Lead Administrator

27,290.00

5,312.00

41.00

5.00

128.00

57.00

5,543.00

2,087.69

207.00

2,294.69

35,127.69




