Employee Compensation Information W-2 Medicare Wages For Calendar Year 2018

Lead Administrator

Wages	27,290.00
Insurance:	
Health/Dental/Vision	5,312.00
Life Insurance	41.00
AD&D	5.00
Short Term Disability	128.00
Long Term Disability	57.00
Other:	5,543.00
FICA	2,087.69
Workers' Comp Retirement	207.00
	2,294.69
TOTAL COMPENSATION	35,127.69